KOSS CORP COM USDO0.005

KOSS CORP COM USDO0.005
WKN: 500692108

ISIN:  US5006921085

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
7.43 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.81% (0.06)

US5006921085
KOSS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

62 EUR

S&P 500

7.34 USD (100)
7.60 USD (100)
7.48 USD

8.16 USD

7.30 USD

7.37 USD
7.747321 USD
457,225
3,539,547.85
3,396
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
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2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5006921085&ID_NOTATION=270945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5006921085&ID_NOTATION=270945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d303b9b831941a43fa0b01751548423fb705710ec21f7c8413c11305ed7241&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b71d48320cea931ce&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2bfbdb06e6b918c1eea9a8143024d9016da6a95e20b77a1208e5147c8f9e777&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32894d966d9ffb565&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b38dccf23cc985f4014b61bde33af84893237814b668d90f5aba5aac1b475f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ac6fed17678ad5f&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac2ecc459a6104dcd61e7af2909a365f4eb375a32c2d7012444840aef2c5e30&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5307677cd4fbea6d&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e411a6bb553fe5c97b7073761306c609e5d6075cf27c9534e9e0504630b4b661&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca2007d1515f4e38b&time=1726377187&tool=RSC

KOSS CORP COM USDO0.005

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
7.43 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.81% (0.06)

ISIN US5006921085
Symbol KOSS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.34 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 7.60 USD (100)
Open 7.48 USD
High 8.16 USD
Low 7.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.37 USD
VWAP 7.747321 USD
Volume (pcs) 457,225
Trading volume 3,539,547.85
Number of trades 3,396
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +196.02% +114.12% -60.39%
Perf (abs.) +4.92 +3.96 -11.33
Beta - - -
Volatility 177.77 130.00 95.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOSS CORP COM USD0.005

Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

7.14 USD (274,826
7.85 USD (361,035
6.36 USD (2,528,632
4.27 USD (1,021,868
18.73 USD (2024/07/03
2.27 USD (2024/04/17
18.73 USD (2024/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.27 USD (2024/04/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/09/13 22:00 7.43 USD 3.54

3,396
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270945

KOSS CORP COM USDO0.005

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
KOSS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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